
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (INDIA) 

BALLOT PAPER – FELLOWSHIP 

ELECTION OF FELLOW – 2022 

 

S.No Name of Candidate Mobile E-mail 

1.  Dr. S. Anuradha 9811184924 drsanuradha@gmail.com 

2.  Dr. Anurag Agrawal 9818451946 draagrawal@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Karoon Agrawal 9560904488 karoonaparana@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Kunzang Chosdol 9868287618 kunzangchosdol@yahoo.com 

5.  Dr. Sunil Dogra 9855005941 sundogra@hotmail.com 

6.  Dr. Lalgudi Narayanan Dorairajan 9442572804 Dorairajan)ln@hotmail.com 

7.  Dr. Deepak Kumar Gupta 9811882710 drdeepakgupta@gmail.com 

8.  Dr. Arundeep Kaur Lamba 9654700980 arundeep.kaur.lamba@gmail.com 

9.  Dr. Kalpana Luthra 9810412301 kapanaluthra@gmail.com 

10.  Dr. Arun V Jamkar 9371018208 jamkar@gmail.com, 

arun.jamkar@siu.edu.in 

11.  Dr. Vijay Kumar Kutala 9395532288 Vijaykumar.k@nims.edu.in 

vijaykutala@gmail.com 

12.  Dr. Neena Malhotra 9891557707 malhotraneena@yahoo.com 

13.  Dr. Vatsala Misra 9415214308 drvatsalamisra@gmail.com 

14.  Dr. Prasanta Raghab Mohapatra 9438884288, 

9417554222 

prmohapatra@hotmail.com, 

pulmed_prasanta@aiimsbhubaneswar.edu.in 

15.  Dr. Nitish Naik 9810416170 nitishnaik@yahoo.co.in 

16.  Dr. Deepika Pandhi 9871006910 Pandhi.deepika@gmail.com 

17.  Dr. Isan Kumar Patro 9425110063 ishanpatro@gmail.com 

ikpatro@jiwaji.edu 

18.  Dr. Anupam Prakash 8588885305 prakashanupam@hotmail.com 

19.  Dr. M.R. Shivaprakash 9316175146 mrshivprakash@yahoo.com,  

mrshivprakash@gmail.com 

20.  Dr. KH Reeta 9711204141 reetakh@gmail.com 

21.  Dr. Dheeraj Shah 8851872472 

9250304757 

shahdheeraj@hotmail.com 

22.  Dr. Amit Sharma 9810111336 directornimr@gmail.com 

23.  Dr. Rohit Srivastava 9867980408 rsrivasta@iitb.ac.in 

24.  Dr. Amita Suneja 9811079464 Amita_suneja@yahoo.co.in 

25.  Dr. Arun Kumar Singh 9415006600 singhkarun@hotmail.com 

26.  Dr. Vijayalakshmi Venkatesan 9246109383 v.venkateshan@gmail.com 

27.  Dr. Divya Vohora 09811477917 divyavohora@hotmail.com, 
dvohra@jamiahamdard.ac.in 


